延迟线系列 Delay Line Series
地址：四川省绵阳市经开区经开电子制造产业园 16 栋 3 楼
公司电话：+86(0816) 2384466 ,15386660266 公司投诉电话：18981109381 传真：+86(0816)2390866
邮 编：621000 网站：www.zg-photonics.com English website：en.zg-photonics.com
25
电动光延迟线
Electric optical DL
〖规格参数 Specification〗

以上规格均不含连接头
Above all specifications without connectors.
〖订货信息 ordering information〗
ZG 延迟范围
Delay
光纤类型
Fiber type
光纤长度
Fiber length
连接头
Connector
10=100ps
33=330ps
70=700ps
150=1500ps
XX=others
S9=SMF 900um
M5=MMF 50/125/900um
M6=MMF 62.5/125/900um
PM= PM Panda
XX=others
1=1.0m
2=2.0m
NE=None FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/PC SA=SC/APC
SC=SC/PC ST=ST/PC
LA=LC/APC LC=LC/PC
XX=others
〖典型延迟谱线 Typical delay lines〗
±0.3 dB 对应 0- 330ps 模块
±0.3 dB over entire range for 0- 330ps model
±0.3 dB over entire range for 0- 330ps model±0.4dB 对应 0- 700ps 模块
±0.4dB over entire range for 0- 700ps model
±0.8 dB 对应 1500PS 模块
±0.8 dB over entire range for 1500PS model
回波损耗
Return loss
> 55 dB
消光比
Extinction ratio
>18 dB
传输光功率
Transmission operating power
光功率典型 500mW/可定制 5W/10W/15W/20W/30W
工作温度
Operating temperature
0-~65℃
储存温度
Storage temperature
-40~85℃
光纤类型
Fiber type
Conning SMF-28,or Fujikura PM Panda fiber
尺寸(L x W x H)
Size (L x W x H)
114 x 33 x 35.5mm for 100ps model
148.5 x 33 x 35.5mm for 330ps model
203.5x 33 x 35.5mm for 700ps model
210.5x 46 x 35.5mm for 1500ps model